CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - RETURN A Cc3211

DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES ACTUAL OFFENSES REPORTED AND CLEARED PAGE 1267

CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER BY JURISDICTION PRINTED 04/08/2021
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2020

SAN JOSE
OFFENSE . . . . . . OFFENSES . . . . . . . . CLEARANCES
REPORTED UNFOUNDED ACTUAL TOTAL UNDER 18
HOMICIDE MURDER AND NONNEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 42 2 40 25 1
MANSLAUGHTER BY NEGLIGENCE 2 0 2 1 0
FORCE RAPE RAPE BY FORCE 619 53 566 91 16
ASSAULT TO RAPE - ATTEMPTS 1 1 0 0 0
TOTAL FORCIBLE RAPE 620 54 566 91 16
ROBBERY FIREARM 275 3 272 85 19
KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT 137 0 137 46 11
OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON 130 0 130 36 2
STRONG-ARM (HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC) 649 3 646 214 18
TOTAL ROBBERY 1,191 6 1,185 381 50
ASSAULT FIREARM 620 2 618 105 11
KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT 598 2 596 . 276 18
OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON 1,177 5 1,172 579 18
HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC. - AGGRAVATED 199 1 198 80 12
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGGRAVATED 6,160 17 6,143 2,926 123
TOTAL ASSAULT 8,754 217 8,727 3,966 182
BURGLARY FORCIBLE ENTRY 2,921 3 2,918 177 6
UNLAWFUL ENTRY - NO FORCE 969 1 968 66 4
ATTEMPTED FORCIBLE ENTRY 159 0 159 | 6 1
TOTAL BURGLARY 4,049 4 4,045 249 11
LARCENY TOTAL LARCENY - THEFT EXCEPT MOTOR VEH. 12,742 5 12,737 801 37
M.V.THEFT AUTOS 4,805 107 4,698 291 217
TRUCKS AND BUSES 2,097 22 2,075 81 1
OTHER VEHICLES 294 2 292 23 0
TOTAL MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 7,196 131 7,065 395 28
GRAND TOTAL 34,596 229 34,367 5,909 325
¥k xx%% TAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS KILLED OR ASSAULTED ***%%%
FEL.-KILLED ACC.-KILLED ASSAULTS MOTOR VEHICLES RECOVERED
0 0 340 TYPE NUMBER
VALUE BREAKDOWN...LARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT M.V.) LOC STOLEN LOC RECOVERED 4,536
VALUE ACTUAL VALUE STOLEN LOC STOLEN RECOVERED OTHER 2,027
OVER $400 5,800 $20,085,027 TOTAL LOC STOLEN RECOVERED 6,563
$200 TO $400 1,558 $453,980
$50 TO $200 1,589 $171,595
UNDER $50 3,790 $20,675 STOLEN OTHER RECOVERED LOC 781

TOTAL LARCENY 12,737 $20,731,277



CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO.

CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

SAN JOSE

OFFENSE
MURDER & NONNEG MANS
RAPE - FORCIBLE

ROBBERY

BURGLARY

LARCENY-THEFT

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

E

TOTAL
TOTAL

HIGHWAY
COMMERCIAL HOUSE
GAS STATION
CONVENIENCE STORE
RESIDENCE
BANK
MISCELLANEQOUS
TOTAL ROBBERY

RESIDENCE
NIGHT
DAY
UNKNOWN
NON-RESIDENCE
NIGHT
DAY
UNKNOWN
TOTAL BURGLARY

POCKET-PICKING
PURSE-SNATCHING
SHOPLIFTING
FROM VEHICLE

AUTO PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

BICYCLES
FROM BUILDING

COIN-OPERATED MACHINE

MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL LARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT MV)

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL ****

UCR SUPPLEMENT TO RETURN A

BY JURISDICTION
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2020

NUMBER OF
OFFENSES

40
566

562
257
27
127
115
16

81
1,185

448
345
564

1,422
343
923

4,045

59

47

627
5,060
2,261
706
914

14
3,049
12,737

7,065

25,638

SERVICES NO. CRIMES REPORTED & VALUE OF STOLEN PROPERTY

VALUE OF PROP.

STOLEN
$0
$8,121

$1,523,400
$238,176
$34,083
$100,082
$239,815
$27,404
$203,748
$2,366,708

$1,583,861
$1,821,834
$1,915,885

$3,503,574
$2,153,790
$5,036,594
$16,015,538

$44,686
$69,030
$667,919
$8,228,645
$1,446,869
$959,408
$1,630,617
$6,140
$7,677,963
$20,731,277

$60,769,320

$99,890,964

PROPERTY TYPE

CURRENCY

JEWELRY

CLOTHING

LOC STOLEN AUTOS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

TV. RADIO ETC.

FIREARMS

HOUSEHOLD GOODS

CONSUMABLE GOODS

LIVESTOCK

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL PROPERTY

cc3211
PAGE
PRINTED

1268

VALUE OF PROPERTY

STOLEN
$2,611,455
$3,953, 668
$2,712,008
$56,427,776
$3,552,322
$781,897
$82,978
$607,292
$959,004
$3,016
$28,199,548
$99,890, 964

RECOVERED

$4,296
$50,446
$48,201
$42,252,886
$71,829
$9,072

$652

$3,137
$17,916

$0
$2,892,417
$45,350,852

04/08/2021



CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES

CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

SAN JOSE

TYPE OF PROPERTY

STRUCTURAL
SINGLE OCCUPANCY RESIDENTIAL
OTHER RESIDENTIAL
STORAGE
INDUSTRIAL/MANUFACTURING
OTHER COMMERCIAL
COMMUNITY/PUBLIC
ALL OTHER STRUCTURE

TOTAL STRUCTURE

MOBILE
MOTOR VEHICLES
OTHER MOBILE PROPERTY
TOTAL MOBILE
TOTAL OTHER PROPERTY

GRAND TOTAL

REPORTED

14
13
3

1
24
52
1
108

36
2
38
106

252

UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - ARSON 2020

OFFENSE
BY JURISDICTION

OFFENSES

ANNUAL 2020

UNFOUNDED ACTUAL

QOO OODOOO

14
13
3

1
24
52
1
108

36
2
38
106

252

REPORTED AND CLEARED

. . CLEARANCES . .
TOTAL UNDER 18

0 0

1 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

4 0

0 0

6 0

2 2

0 0

2 2

8 0

16 2

AB3213

PAGE

634

PRINTED 04/08/2021

UNINHABITED
STRUCTURE

QOO0 OOO

oo

PROPERTY
DAMAGE VALUE

18,500
138,200
55,500

500
194, 665
18,800
10,000
436,165

510,050

600
510, 650
148,004

1,094,819



