CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - RETURN A
ACTUAL OFFENSES REPORTED AND CLEARED
BY JURISDICTION
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2020

CC3211 PAGE 1267 PRINTED 04/08/2021

SAN JOSE

OFFENSE	REPORTED	OFFENSES UNFOUNDED	 ACTUAL	CLEAR TOTAL	
HOMICIDE MURDER AND NONNEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER MANSLAUGHTER BY NEGLIGENCE	42 2	2 0	40 2	25 1	1
FORCE RAPE RAPE BY FORCE ASSAULT TO RAPE - ATTEMPTS TOTAL FORCIBLE RAPE	619 1 620	53 1 54	566 0 566	91 0 91	16 0 16
ROBBERY FIREARM KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON STRONG-ARM(HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC) TOTAL ROBBERY	275 137 130 649 1,191	3 0 0 3 6	272 137 130 646 1,185	85 46 36 214 381	19 11 2 18 50
ASSAULT FIREARM KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC AGGRAVATED OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGGRAVATED TOTAL ASSAULT	620 598 1,177 199 6,160 8,754	2 2 5 1 17 27	618 596 1,172 198 6,143 8,727	105 276 579 80 2,926 3,966	11 18 18 12 123 182
BURGLARY FORCIBLE ENTRY UNLAWFUL ENTRY - NO FORCE ATTEMPTED FORCIBLE ENTRY TOTAL BURGLARY	2,921 969 159 4,049	3 1 0 4	2,918 968 159 4,045	177 66 6 249	6 4 1 11
LARCENY TOTAL LARCENY - THEFT EXCEPT MOTOR VEH.	12,742	5	12,737	801	37
M.V.THEFT AUTOS TRUCKS AND BUSES OTHER VEHICLES TOTAL MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	4,805 2,097 294 7,196	107 22 2 131	4,698 2,075 292 7,065	291 81 23 395	27 1 0 28
GRAND TOTAL	34,596	229	34,367	5,909	325
***** LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS KILLED OR ASSAUL FELKILLED ACCKILLED ASSAULTS 0 0 340		Т	MOTOR VEHICLE YPE	377770000	
VALUE BREAKDOWNLARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT M.V.) VALUE ACTUAL VALUE STOLEN OVER \$400 5,800 \$20,085,027 \$200 TO \$400 1,558 \$453,980 \$50 TO \$200 1,589 \$171,595		LOC STOLEN LOC STOLEN TOTAL LOC ST	LOC RECOVERE RECOVERED OTF OLEN RECOVEREI	ED 4,536 HER 2,027 0 6,563	
\$200 TO \$400		STOLEN OTH	ER RECOVERED I	LOC 781	

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE UCR SUPPLEMENT TO RETURN A
DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES NO. CRIMES REPORTED & VALUE OF STOLEN PROPERTY
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER
BY JURISDICTION
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2020

CC3211 PAGE 1268 PRINTED 04/08/2021

SAN JOSE OFFENSE		NUMBER OF OFFENSES	VALUE OF PROP. STOLEN
MURDER & NONNEG MANS	TOTAL	40	\$0
RAPE - FORCIBLE	TOTAL	566	\$8,121
ROBBERY	HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL HOUSE GAS STATION CONVENIENCE STORE RESIDENCE BANK MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL ROBBERY	562 257 27 127 115 16 81 1,185	\$1,523,400 \$238,176 \$34,083 \$100,082 \$239,815 \$27,404 \$203,748 \$2,366,708
BURGLARY	RESIDENCE NIGHT DAY UNKNOWN NON-RESIDENCE	448 345 564	\$1,583,861 \$1,821,834 \$1,915,885

NIGHT

DAY UNKNOWN

	OTATIONIA	223	40,000,001			
TOTAL BURGLARY		4,045	\$16,015,538	PROPERTY TYPE	VALUE OF PROPERTY	
					STOLEN	RECOVERED
LARCENY-THEFT	POCKET-PICKING	59	\$44,686	CURRENCY	\$2,611,455	\$4,296
	PURSE-SNATCHING	47	\$69,030	JEWELRY	\$3,953,668	\$50,446
	SHOPLIFTING	627	\$667 , 919	CLOTHING	\$2,712,008	\$48,201
	FROM VEHICLE	5,060	\$8,228,645	LOC STOLEN AUTOS	\$56,427,776	\$42,252,886
	AUTO PARTS AND ACCESSORIES	2,261	\$1,446,869	OFFICE EQUIPMENT	\$3,552,322	\$71 , 829
	BICYCLES	706	\$959,408	TV. RADIO ETC.	\$781 , 897	\$9 , 072
	FROM BUILDING	914	\$1,630,617	FIREARMS	\$82 , 978	\$652
	COIN-OPERATED MACHINE	14	\$6,140	HOUSEHOLD GOODS	\$607 , 292	\$3 , 137
	MISCELLANEOUS	3,049	\$7,677,963	CONSUMABLE GOODS	\$959,004	\$17 , 916
	TOTAL LARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT MV)	12,737	\$20,731,277	LIVESTOCK	\$3,016	\$0
				MISCELLANEOUS	\$28,199,548	\$2,892,417
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	TOTAL	7,065	\$60,769,320	TOTAL PROPERTY	\$99,890,964	\$45,350,852
***	GRAND TOTAL ****	25,638	\$99,890,964			

\$3,503,574

\$2,153,790

\$5,036,594

1,422

343

923

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - ARSON 2020 OFFENSE REPORTED AND CLEARED BY JURISDICTION ANNUAL 2020

AB3213 PAGE 634 PRINTED 04/08/2021

SAN JOSE

TYPE OF PROPERTY	REPORTED	OFFENSES UNFOUNDED	ACTUAL	CLEA TOTAL	RANCES UNDER 18	UNINHABITED STRUCTURE	PROPERTY DAMAGE VALUE
	KEI OKIED	ONLOGNED	110101111	101111			
STRUCTURAL		•	1.4	0		0	10 500
SINGLE OCCUPANCY RESIDENTIAL	14	0	14	0	Ų	U	18,500
OTHER RESIDENTIAL	13	0	13	1	Q	Ü	138,200
STORAGE	3	0	3	1	Q	0	55 , 500
INDUSTRIAL/MANUFACTURING	1	0	1	0	0	0	500
OTHER COMMERCIAL	24	0	24	0	0	0	194,665
COMMUNITY/PUBLIC	52	0	52	4	0	0	18,800
ALL OTHER STRUCTURE	1	0	1	0	0	0	10,000
TOTAL STRUCTURE	108	Ö	108	6	Ō	0	436,165
MOBILE							
MOTOR VEHICLES	36	0	36	2.	2	0	510,050
OTHER MOBILE PROPERTY	2	ñ	2	0	Ō	Ô	600
TOTAL MOBILE	38	0	38	2	2	Õ	510,650
TOTAL MODILE	30	O	30	2	-	· ·	310,000
TOTAL OTHER PROPERTY	106	0	106	8	0	0	148,004
GRAND TOTAL	252	0	252	16	2	0	1,094,819